
2012 Special Hurricane Sandy Affected Areas - Credit Calendar for Off-Premises and On-Premises Liquor and/or Wine Licensees  
(NYC and the counties of Rockland, Westchester, Nassau and Suffolk)                   

 

 

 Date of Delivery 30 Days  
after Date of Delivery 

Retailer 
Final Payment Date 

Notification Date established by  
ABCL § 101-aa (1) (d)  

as amended by Laws 2008, Ch. 588 

Manufacturer / Wholesaler
Notification Date 

           

 
 

          

 Saturday, September    1 Monday, October        1 Monday, October        1   Saturday, October        6 

 Sunday, September    2 Tuesday, October        2 Tuesday, October        2   Sunday, October        7 

 Monday, September    3 Wednesday, October        3 Wednesday, October        3   Monday, October        8 

 Tuesday, September    4 Thursday, October        4 Thursday, October        4   Tuesday, October        9 

 Wednesday, September    5 Friday, October        5 Friday, October        5   Wednesday, October       10 

 Thursday, September    6 Saturday, October        6 Tuesday, October        9   Thursday, October       11 

 Friday, September    7 Sunday, October        7                      Tuesday  October        9   Friday, October       12 

 Saturday, September    8 Monday, October        8 Tuesday, October        9   Saturday, October       13 

 Sunday, September    9 Tuesday, October        9 Tuesday, October        9   Sunday, October       14 

 Monday, September   10 Wednesday, October       10 Wednesday, October       10   Monday, October       15 

 Tuesday, September   11 Thursday, October       11 Thursday, October       11   Tuesday, October       16 

 Wednesday, September   12 Friday, October       12 Friday, October       12   Wednesday, October       17 

 Thursday, September   13 Saturday, October       13 Monday, October       15   Thursday, October       18 

 Friday, September   14 Sunday, October       14 Monday, October       15   Friday, October       19 

 Saturday, September   15 Monday, October       15 Monday, October       15   Saturday, October       20 

 Sunday, September   16 Tuesday, October       16 Tuesday, October       16   Sunday, October       21 

 Monday, September   17 Wednesday, October       17 Wednesday, October       17   Monday, October       22 

 Tuesday, September   18 Thursday, October       18 Thursday, October       18   Tuesday, October       23 

 Wednesday, September   19 Friday, October       19 Friday, October       19   Wednesday, October       24 

 Thursday, September   20 Saturday, October       20 Monday, October       22   Thursday, October       25 

 Friday, September   21 Sunday, October       21 Monday, October       22   Friday, October       26 

 Saturday, September   22 Monday, October       22 Monday, October       22   Saturday, October       27 

 Sunday, September   23 Tuesday, October       23 Tuesday, October       23   Sunday, October       28 

 Monday, September   24 Wednesday, October       24 Wednesday, October       24   Monday, October       29 

 Tuesday, September   25 Thursday, October       25 Thursday, October       25   Tuesday, October       30 

 Wednesday, September   26 Friday, October       26 Friday, October       26   Wednesday, October       31 

 Thursday, September   27 Saturday, October       27                 Wednesday, November    21   Tuesday, November     27 

 Friday, September   28 Sunday, October       28                 Wednesday, November    21   Wednesday, November     28 

 Saturday, September   29 Monday, October       29                 Wednesday, November    21   Wednesday, November     28 

 Sunday, September   30 Tuesday, October       30                 Friday, November    23   Wednesday, November     28 

 
 



2012 Special Hurricane Sandy Affected Areas - Credit Calendar for Off-Premises and On-Premises Liquor and/or Wine Licensees  
(NYC and the counties of Rockland, Westchester, Nassau and Suffolk)                   

 

 

 Date of Delivery 30 Days  
after Date of Delivery 

Retailer 
Final Payment Date 

Notification Date established by  
ABCL § 101-aa (1) (d)  

as amended by Laws 2008, Ch. 588 

Manufacturer / Wholesaler
Notification Date 

           

 
 

          

 Monday, October        1 Wednesday, October       31 Monday, November    26   Thursday, November    29 

 Tuesday, October        2 Thursday, November     1 Tuesday, November    27   Thursday, November    29 

 Wednesday, October        3 Friday, November     2 Wednesday, November    28   Friday, November    30 

 Thursday, October        4 Saturday, November     3 Wednesday, November    28   Monday, December     3 

 Friday, October        5 Sunday, November     4 Wednesday, November    28   Tuesday, December     4 

 Saturday, October        6 Monday, November     5 Wednesday, November    28   Tuesday, December     4 

 Sunday, October        7 Tuesday, November     6 Friday, November    30   Tuesday, December     4 

 Monday, October        8 Wednesday, November     7 Friday, November    30   Tuesday, December     4 

 Tuesday, October        9 Thursday, November     8 Monday, December     3   Wednesday, December     5 

 Wednesday, October       10 Friday, November     9 Tuesday, December     4   Thursday, December     6 

 Thursday, October       11 Saturday, November    10 Wednesday, December     5   Friday, December     7 

 Friday, October       12 Sunday, November    11 Wednesday, December     5   Monday, December    10 

 Saturday, October       13 Monday, November    12 Wednesday, December     5   Monday, December    10 

 Sunday, October       14 Tuesday, November    13 Wednesday, December     5   Monday, December    10 

 Monday, October       15 Wednesday, November    14 Thursday, December     6   Tuesday, December    11 

 Tuesday, October       16 Thursday, November    15 Friday, December     7   Wednesday, December    12 

 Wednesday, October       17 Friday, November    16 Monday, December    10   Thursday, December    13 

 Thursday, October       18 Saturday, November    17 Tuesday, December    11   Thursday, December    13 

 Friday, October       19 Sunday, November    18 Tuesday, December    11   Friday, December    14 

 Saturday, October       20 Monday, November    19 Tuesday, December    11   Friday, December    14 

 Sunday, October       21 Tuesday, November    20 Wednesday, December    12   Friday, December    14 

 Monday, October       22 Wednesday, November    21 Thursday, December    13   Monday, December    17 

 Tuesday, October       23 Thursday, November    22 Friday, December    14   Tuesday, December    18 

 Wednesday, October       24 Friday, November    23 Friday, December    14   Wednesday, December    19 

 Thursday, October       25 Saturday, November    24 Monday, December    17   Thursday, December    20 

 Friday, October       26 Sunday, November    25 Monday, December    17   Friday, December    21 

 Saturday, October       27 Monday, November    26 Monday, December    17   Friday, December    21 

 Sunday, October       28 Tuesday, November    27 Tuesday, December    18   Friday, December    21 

 Monday, October       29 Wednesday, November    28 Wednesday, November    28   Monday, December     3 

 Tuesday, October       30 Thursday, November    29 Thursday, November    29   Tuesday, December     4 

 Wednesday, October       31 Friday, November    30 Friday, November    30   Wednesday, December     5 
 


